
 Las Vegas Pro-Am
Place Professional Amateurs - Rd1 - Dragon Ridge CC Points per team

92 $500.00Devenish, Lyndsey Simchuck, Carrie - Knowles, Kim - Cohen, Pam - Dermody, Katie1

91 $400.00Gardner, Mark Ponti, Perry - Holcomb, Grant - Anderson, John - Coplin, Wade2

88 $325.00Delong, Mike Christensen, Bob - Beutler, John - Arnn, Mark - Harris, Duane3

87 $250.00Mowlds, Jerry Gustafson, Mike - Corfman, Jim - Vogel, Bruce - Warren, Jack4

87 $250.00Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Barker, Steve - Ingham, Mike - Larsen, Grant

86 $200.00Baker, Luke Coleman, Jim - Sullivan, Dan - Hatler, Scott - Barrett, Troy6

84 $116.67Huffer, Pat Wimberly, Tom - Tatone, Jody - DeBernardi, Duke - Mouser, Rich7

84 $116.67Gove, Mike Dignon, Bill - Martin, John - Kechloian, Josh - Murphy, Dan

84 $116.67Ainslie, Tom Anderson, Alan - Tweten, Tim - Wurst, Todd - Blitz, Eric

Amateur Gross - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Ponti, Perry 37 $100.001

Bjorke, Bjorn 34 $90.002

Anderson, Alan 33 $77.503

Van Schoiack, Jesse 33 $77.50

Gustafson, Mike 32 $70.005

Christensen, Bob 31 $62.506

Coleman, Jim 31 $62.50

Corfman, Jim 30 $52.508

Kechloian, Josh 30 $52.50

Zatzkin, Jay 29 $45.0010

Wurst, Todd 28 $40.0011

Lewis, Mike 27 $30.0012

DeBernardi, Duke 27 $30.00

Patrick, Brad 27 $30.00

Amateur Net - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Dermody, Katie 41 $100.001

Larsen, Grant 38 $76.002

Arnn, Mark 38 $76.00

Beutler, John 38 $76.00

Dugdale, Brad 38 $76.00

Maples, Mark 38 $76.00

Blitz, Eric 37 $60.007

Kim, JC 36 $52.508

Graham, Glen 36 $52.50

Luher, John 34 $40.0010

Warren, Jack 34 $40.00

Trigg, Tom 34 $40.00

Tucci, Tom 33 $30.0013

Bacon, Hank 32 $8.3314

Simchuck, Carrie 32 $8.33

Dahl, Owen 32 $8.33

Professional - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Gardner, Mark 41 $125.001

Mehlert, Jeff 38 $110.002

Griffin, Chris 37 $90.003

Aichele, Jason 37 $90.00

Gove, Mike 37 $90.00

Delong, Mike 36 $17.506

Kearney, Brandon 36 $17.50

Bunn, Matt 36 $17.50

Devenish, Lyndsey 36 $17.50

Team Results - Rd2 - Desert Pines GC

Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

74 $500.00Baker, Luke Coleman, Jim - Sullivan, Dan - Hatler, Scott - Barrett, Troy1

73 $400.00Gove, Mike Dignon, Bill - Martin, John - Kechloian, Josh - Murphy, Dan2

68 $325.00Kearney, Brandon McClain, Pat - Wilson, Jeff - Patrick, Brad - Kearney, Dick3

67 $250.00Aichele, Jason Van Schoiack, Jesse - Ostrander, Jim - Salko, Ed - Banko, Wayne4

67 $250.00Devenish, Lyndsey Simchuck, Carrie - Knowles, Kim - Cohen, Pam - Dermody, Katie

66 $137.50Huffer, Pat Wimberly, Tom - Tatone, Jody - DeBernardi, Duke - Mouser, Rich6

66 $137.50Ainslie, Tom Anderson, Alan - Tweten, Tim - Wurst, Todd - Blitz, Eric

66 $137.50Mowlds, Jerry Gustafson, Mike - Corfman, Jim - Vogel, Bruce - Warren, Jack

66 $137.50Talley, Greg Tucci, Tom - Graham, Glen - Dille, Bryce - Bacon, Hank

Amateur Gross - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Gustafson, Mike 29 $100.001

Coleman, Jim 27 $90.002

Anderson, Alan 25 $77.503

Van Schoiack, Jesse 25 $77.50

Bjorke, Bjorn 24 $70.005

Christensen, Bob 23 $62.506

Dodson, Brian 23 $62.50

Hall, Bob 22 $52.508

DeBernardi, Duke 22 $52.50

Cucciardi, Shawn 21 $40.0010

Wilson, Jeff 21 $40.00

Ostrander, Jim 21 $40.00

Keiter, Ken 20 $30.0013

Boyd, Larry 19 $12.5014

Dugdale, Brad 19 $12.50

Amateur Net - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Sullivan, Dan 30 $95.001

Blitz, Eric 30 $95.00

Dignon, Bill 27 $72.503

Arnn, Mark 27 $72.50

Dermody, Katie 27 $72.50

Graham, Glen 27 $72.50

Kim, JC 26 $57.507

Anderson, John 26 $57.50

Dille, Bryce 25 $45.009

Norsby, Jerry 25 $45.00

Navin, Bob 25 $45.00

Maples, Mark 24 $18.0012

Cohen, Pam 24 $18.00

Harris, Duane 24 $18.00

Vogel, Bruce 24 $18.00

Corfman, Jim 24 $18.00

Professional - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Kearney, Brandon 32 $117.501

Gove, Mike 32 $117.50

Drake, Mike 30 $100.003

Delong, Mike 28 $90.004

Devenish, Lyndsey 27 $75.005

Talley, Greg 27 $75.00

Team Results - Rd3 -  Bali Hai

Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

117 $500.00Devenish, Lyndsey Simchuck, Carrie - Knowles, Kim - Cohen, Pam - Dermody, Katie1

116 $400.00Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Barker, Steve - Ingham, Mike - Larsen, Grant2

113 $325.00Delong, Mike Christensen, Bob - Beutler, John - Arnn, Mark - Harris, Duane3

111 $275.00Kearney, Brandon McClain, Pat - Wilson, Jeff - Patrick, Brad - Kearney, Dick4

110 $225.00Toll, Mike Navin, Bob - Maples, Dennis - Maples, Mark - Norsby, Jerry5

109 $200.00Bunn, Matt Focke, Ben - Dugdale, Brad - McGee, Jim - Daugharty, Paul6

107 $175.00Mowlds, Jerry Gustafson, Mike - Corfman, Jim - Vogel, Bruce - Warren, Jack7

107 $175.00Gove, Mike Dignon, Bill - Martin, John - Kechloian, Josh - Murphy, Dan



 Las Vegas Pro-Am
Amateur Gross - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Wilson, Jeff 30 $95.001

Coleman, Jim 30 $95.00

Focke, Ben 29 $75.003

Christensen, Bob 29 $75.00

Houck, Tommy 29 $75.00

Navin, Bob 28 $60.006

Dodson, Brian 28 $60.00

DeBernardi, Duke 28 $60.00

Ponti, Perry 27 $47.509

Dugdale, Brad 27 $47.50

Ostrander, Jim 26 $40.0011

Hall, Bob 25 $35.0012

Lewis, Mike 24 $12.0013

Mathews, Bob 24 $12.00

Beutler, John 24 $12.00

Bjorke, Bjorn 24 $12.00

Anderson, Alan 24 $12.00

Amateur Net - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Blitz, Eric 37 $100.001

Graham, Glen 35 $90.002

Dille, Bryce 34 $72.503

Arnn, Mark 34 $72.50

Larsen, Grant 34 $72.50

LeClaire, Bob 34 $72.50

Vogel, Bruce 33 $60.007

Reha, Joe 31 $52.508

Dignon, Bill 31 $52.50

Tate, Warren 30 $42.5010

Dermody, Katie 30 $42.50

Kennedy, Tom 29 $35.0012

Cucciardi, Shawn 28 $10.0013

Anderson, Wayne 28 $10.00

Knowles, Kim 28 $10.00

Norsby, Jerry 28 $10.00

Coplin, Wade 28 $10.00

Maylin, Chuck 28 $10.00

Simchuck, Carrie 28 $10.00

Ingham, Mike 28 $10.00

Warren, Jack 28 $10.00

Hatler, Scott 28 $10.00

Professional - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Devenish, Lyndsey 38 $125.001

Griffin, Chris 37 $100.002

Toll, Mike 37 $100.00

Kearney, Brandon 37 $100.00

Mehlert, Jeff 36 $80.005

Stull, Steve 33 $67.506
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Team Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Amateurs Points per teamDragon Rridge, Desert Pines, Bali Hai

209 $1,000.00Devenish, Lyndsey-Simchuk, Carrie-Knowles, Kim-Cohen, Pam-Dermody, Katie1 92  -  67  -  117

203 $875.00Mehlert, Jeff-Mathews, Bob-Barker, Steve-Ingham, Mike-Larsen, Grant2 87  -  64  -  116

201 $750.00Delong, Mike-Christensen, Bob-Beutler, John-Arnn, Mark-Harris, Duane3 88  -  65  -  113

194 $625.00Mowlds, Jerry-Gustafson, Mike-Corfman, Jim-Vogel, Bruce-Warren, Jack4 87  -  66  -  107

193 $500.00Kearney, Brandon-McClain, Pat-Wilson, Jeff-Patrick, Brad-Kearney, Dick5 82  -  68  -  111

192 $450.00Bunn, Matt-Focke, Ben-Dugdale, Brad-McGee, Jim-Daugharty, Paul6 83  -  57  -  109

191 $200.00Toll, Mike-Navin, Bob-Maples, Dennis-Maples, Mark-Norsby, Jerry7 81  -  64  -  110

191 $200.00Gove, Mike-Dignon, Bill-Martin, John-Kechloian, Josh-Murphy, Dan 84  -  73  -  107

Professional Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Points MoneyBali HaiDragon Ridge Desert Pines

74 $180.00Mehlert, Jeff1 38 26 36

74 $180.00Griffin, Chris 37 25 37

74 $180.00Devenish, Lyndsey 36 27 38

73 $150.00Kearney, Brandon4 36 32 37

70 $140.00Gove, Mike5 37 32 33

69 $135.00Gardner, Mark6 41 24 28

67 $130.00Bunn, Matt7 36 18 31

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Gross

Place Amateur TTL MoneyBHDR DP

64 $100.00Ponti, Perry1 37 17 27

62 $90.00Dugdale, Brad2 35 19 27

61 $77.50Coleman, Jim3 31 27 30

61 $77.50Gustafson, Mike 32 29 21

60 $70.00Christensen, Bob5 31 23 29

58 $60.00Van Schoiack, Jesse6 33 25 23

58 $60.00Anderson, Alan 33 25 24

58 $60.00Bjorke, Bjorn 34 24 24

55 $50.00DeBernardi, Duke9 27 22 28

54 $42.50Wilson, Jeff10 24 21 30

54 $42.50Dodson, Brian 26 23 28

53 $35.00Kechloian, Josh12 30 13 23

52 $30.00Navin, Bob13 24 22 28

51 $8.33Dignon, Bill14 24 22 27

51 $8.33Lewis, Mike 27 11 24

51 $8.33Houck, Tommy 22 17 29

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Net

Place Amateur TTL MoneyBHDR DP

74 $100.00Blitz, Eric1 37 30 37

72 $85.00Larsen, Grant2 38 21 34

72 $85.00Arnn, Mark 38 27 34

71 $72.50Dermody, Katie4 41 27 30

71 $72.50Graham, Glen 36 27 35

65 $65.00Beutler, John6 38 19 27

64 $60.00LeClaire, Bob7 30 23 34

63 $55.00Vogel, Bruce8 30 24 33

62 $42.50Kim, JC9 36 26 20

62 $42.50Maples, Mark 38 24 19

62 $42.50Warren, Jack 34 16 28

62 $42.50Corfman, Jim 35 24 27

61 $30.00Dille, Bryce13 27 25 34

60 $8.33Zatzkin, Jay14 34 19 26

60 $8.33Simchuck, Carrie 32 14 28

60 $8.33Trigg, Tom 34 18 26
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